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CDI2* - ST Nice Winter 2019
du 21 au 24 février 2019

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B

Perc.Rk
MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Sandrine TRIMBORNJudge B :

Claude DAVID-MOUGELJudge H :

Barbara ARDUJudge E :

Francisco GUERRA DIAZJudge C : Olivier SMEETSJudge M :

Tec

70.12573.250
69.750

71.000
(1) (1) (1)

FIFTH AVENUE BCN Isabelle COSTANTINI521
KWPN / Other / 2010 / Mare /  by BLUE HORS ROMANOV and RIRA MOKA by JAZZ - Newmarket Investments Inc 70.750

(1)
72.750

(1)

71.575

300 €

%69.500

73.400

76.000

% % % %
%

%
%

68.500 73.000 72.500 74.000 68.250 72.000 70.000 72.000

67.25066.750
65.300

68.000
(2) (2) (2)

FURSTIN Sylvain GUASCO512
RHEIN / Other / 2010 / Mare /  by FURST ROMANCIER and CORDINA by CORDINO - M. Alain GEINDRE 65.125

(2)
67.625

(2)

66.950

250 €

%66.250

68.600

69.000

% % % %
%

%
%

62.250 68.000 64.500 69.000 66.500 68.000 67.000 69.000

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 550 €RANKED2 PRIZES2

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe


